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Notes

June 20th 
Meeting with held with Pat Pilgrim, Nancy Parsons, Janet Laidley and via telephone 
Heather Predham. . Tables following were reviewed. . I was informed that no new letter of apology would be going out. . Continue looking for address for database. . Letter of unable to contact will be continued. . Reviewed Nancy’s email. . Review of physicians panel meeting letter was reviewed. Janet to follow up on 

necessary items. 

Discussion on Ms. _ . Janet to provide Sharon Smith with chart and also send her a copy of 
letter to CEO.

July 3, 2008

Review of table and several more items or address obtained. Still some questions to be answered on 
several items. Will continue to look for address.
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Comments Dr. Denic sent report to Dr. K. Laing for review. 
Unable to confirm contact was made for 
retesting.

Follow up needed No letter of apology 
to be sent

Not completed 
will need follow 
u .

No letter of apology 
to be sent
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New contact Info Comments 
- OPIS charts to be reviewed. As of June 20 Pat P. no more new letter of a

Not completed will 
need follow up

21.
Unable to 
complete.

26.

Unable to confirm contact was made for 
retesting. No OPIS Chart. Cannot locate panel 
letter. 
Put in unable to confirm or contact file. Unable 
to confirm contact was made for retesting.

Unable to 
complete.

Nothing in OPIS since 
2001
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No letter of 
apology to be 
sent

*********

No letter of 
apology to be 
sent 
No letter of 
apology to be 
sent
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28.

29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36.

# Names New contact Info

Unable to find address
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Comments

Unable to find new contact info Unable to 
complete.
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No letter of 
apology to be 
sent
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